
2018 FSRA Sweep
Official Results

Boys 4th Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Boys 4th Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 08:49 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (D. Harkin) 05:01.40
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew B  (M. Waite) 05:09.50 2.7% 00:08.10 00:00:08.10
3rd 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society A  (J. Miracle) 05:13.40 4.0% 00:03.90 00:00:12.00
4th 1 Space Coast Crew A  (N. Fischer) 05:15.80 4.8% 00:02.40 00:00:14.40
5th 5 Winter Park High School  (A. Johnson) 05:22.70 7.1% 00:06.90 00:00:21.30
6th 0 Orlando Area Rowing Society B  (J. Bautista) 05:26.10 8.2% 00:03.40 00:00:24.70
7th 6 Space Coast Crew B  (T. Decker) 05:34.80 11.1% 00:08.70 00:00:33.40

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2FA: Boys 4th Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:00 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (D. Harkin) 04:53.50
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew B  (M. Waite) 05:04.25 3.7% 00:10.75 00:00:10.75
3rd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society A  (J. Miracle) 05:05.90 4.2% 00:01.65 00:00:12.40
4th 2 Space Coast Crew A  (N. Fischer) 05:12.40 6.4% 00:06.50 00:00:18.90
5th 6 Orlando Area Rowing Society B  (J. Bautista) 05:18.54 8.5% 00:06.14 00:00:25.04
6th 1 Winter Park High School  (A. Johnson) 05:19.18 8.7% 00:00.64 00:00:25.68
7th 7 Space Coast Crew B  (T. Decker) 05:20.08 9.1% 00:00.90 00:00:26.58
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Girls 3rd Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3a: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 08:56 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Crumley) 05:32.10
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society A  (M. Cunningham) 05:35.70 1.1% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society B  (E. Goldsmith) 05:49.60 5.3% 00:13.90 00:00:17.50
4th 5 Sarasota Crew B  (L. Jackson) 06:12.90 12.3% 00:23.30 00:00:40.80
5th 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (L. Huntley) 06:27.50 16.7% 00:14.60 00:00:55.40

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3FA: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:21 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (M. Crumley) 05:23.50
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society A  (M. Cunningham) 05:28.17 1.4% 00:04.67 00:00:04.67
3rd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society B  (E. Goldsmith) 05:41.89 5.7% 00:13.72 00:00:18.39
4th 2 Sarasota Crew B  (L. Jackson) 05:45.25 6.7% 00:03.36 00:00:21.75
5th 1 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (L. Huntley) 06:24.55 18.9% 00:39.30 00:01:01.05
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Boys 3rd Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:03 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (j. wilberding) 04:53.80
2nd 2 Space Coast Crew  (R. Rodriguez) 05:10.30 5.6% 00:16.50 00:00:16.50
3rd 1 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (Z. Vontz) 05:21.90 9.6% 00:11.60 00:00:28.10
4th 4 Plant High School  (K. Miller) 05:38.10 15.1% 00:16.20 00:00:44.30
5th 5 The Bolles School  (S. Lesser) 05:45.60 17.6% 00:07.50 00:00:51.80

Race 4b: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:10 AM
1st 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (D. Mannis) 05:04.10
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (M. Shahir-Motlagh) 05:07.30 1.1% 00:03.20 00:00:03.20
3rd 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (O. Lekebusch) 05:08.45 1.4% 00:01.15 00:00:04.35
4th 5 Lyman High School  (J. Adams) 05:48.30 14.5% 00:39.85 00:00:44.20

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4R1: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 03:11 PM
1st 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (O. Lekebusch) 05:30.40
2nd 3 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (Z. Vontz) 05:34.25 1.2% 00:03.85 00:00:03.85
3rd 5 Plant High School  (K. Miller) 06:02.18 9.6% 00:27.93 00:00:31.78
4th 2 Lyman High School  (J. Adams) 06:08.65 11.6% 00:06.47 00:00:38.25
5th 1 The Bolles School  (S. Lesser) 06:15.45 13.6% 00:06.80 00:00:45.05

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FB: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Plant High School  (K. Miller) 05:34.70
2nd 4 Lyman High School  (J. Adams) 05:37.29 0.8% 00:02.59 00:00:02.59
3rd 2 The Bolles School  (S. Lesser) 05:42.06 2.2% 00:04.77 00:00:07.36

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4FA: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:49 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (j. wilberding) 04:48.00
2nd 4 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (D. Mannis) 04:57.87 3.4% 00:09.87 00:00:09.87
3rd 5 Space Coast Crew  (R. Rodriguez) 04:59.63 4.0% 00:01.76 00:00:11.63
4th 2 Winter Park High School  (M. Shahir-Motlagh) 05:05.61 6.1% 00:05.98 00:00:17.61
5th 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (O. Lekebusch) 05:07.65 6.8% 00:02.04 00:00:19.65
6th 6 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (Z. Vontz) 05:17.69 10.3% 00:10.04 00:00:29.69
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Girls 2-
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5a: Girls 2- Heat 1 @ 09:17 AM
1st 3 Vero Beach Rowing  (C. Castle) 06:39.30
2nd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (C. Slater) 06:50.40 2.8% 00:11.10 00:00:11.10
3rd 0 Hollywood Girls Rowing Club  (R. Sakhnovsky) 07:17.90 9.7% 00:27.50 00:00:38.60
4th 6 Newsome High School  (K. Hall) 07:44.40 16.3% 00:26.50 00:01:05.10
5th 1 Melbourne High School  (B. Biby) 07:45.00 16.5% 00:00.60 00:01:05.70
6th 4 Plant High School  (S. Kelley) 07:50.50 17.8% 00:05.50 00:01:11.20
7th 2 Berkeley Prep School  (L. Bates) 08:41.50 30.6% 00:51.00 00:02:02.20

Race 5b: Girls 2- Heat 2 @ 09:24 AM
1st 5 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Ernst) 06:34.00
2nd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (K. Croft) 07:02.70 7.3% 00:28.70 00:00:28.70
3rd 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Melendez) 07:12.20 9.7% 00:09.50 00:00:38.20
4th 4 The Bolles School  (J. Johansen) 07:36.60 15.9% 00:24.40 00:01:02.60
5th 2 Boone High School  (L. Bourret) 08:22.80 27.6% 00:46.20 00:01:48.80
6th 1 Palm River Training Center  (H. Disbrow) 08:29.60 29.3% 00:06.80 00:01:55.60

Race 5c: Girls 2- Heat 3 @ 09:31 AM
1st 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (A. Widmeier) 07:29.60
2nd 1 Ransom Everglades School  (I. Ciocca) 07:39.90 2.3% 00:10.30 00:00:10.30
3rd 6 ROCCS  (M. Bartello) 08:06.20 8.1% 00:26.30 00:00:36.60
4th 2 Evans Rowing Club 08:16.80 10.5% 00:10.60 00:00:47.20
5th 5 St. Johns Country Day School  (A. Anderson) 08:58.90 19.9% 00:42.10 00:01:29.30

3 The Stewards Foundation  (A. Steingold) Scratch

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5R1: Girls 2- Repechage 1 @ 03:18 PM
1st 3 Hollywood Girls Rowing Club  (R. Sakhnovsky) 07:20.80
2nd 5 The Bolles School  (J. Johansen) 07:37.18 3.7% 00:16.38 00:00:16.38
3rd 2 Melbourne High School  (B. Biby) 07:42.60 4.9% 00:05.42 00:00:21.80
4th 4 ROCCS  (M. Bartello) 08:00.14 8.9% 00:17.54 00:00:39.34
5th 6 Berkeley Prep School  (L. Bates) 08:48.25 19.8% 00:48.11 00:01:27.45
6th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (A. Anderson) 08:57.03 21.8% 00:08.78 00:01:36.23

Race 5R2: Girls 2- Repechage 2 @ 03:25 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Melendez) 07:12.20
2nd 4 Newsome High School  (K. Hall) 07:53.71 9.6% 00:41.51 00:00:41.51
3rd 2 Boone High School  (L. Bourret) 07:57.67 10.5% 00:03.96 00:00:45.47
4th 1 Plant High School  (S. Kelley) 08:02.79 11.7% 00:05.12 00:00:50.59
5th 5 Evans Rowing Club 08:46.38 21.8% 00:43.59 00:01:34.18
6th 6 Palm River Training Center  (H. Disbrow) 09:23.29 30.3% 00:36.91 00:02:11.09
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Girls 2-
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5S1: Girls 2- Semi-Final 1 @ 08:07 AM
1st 3 Vero Beach Rowing  (C. Castle) 06:16.50
2nd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (K. Croft) 06:36.33 5.3% 00:19.83 00:00:19.83
3rd 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (A. Widmeier) 06:43.14 7.1% 00:06.81 00:00:26.64
4th 5 Hollywood Girls Rowing Club  (R. Sakhnovsky) 06:52.21 9.5% 00:09.07 00:00:35.71
5th 6 Melbourne High School  (B. Biby) 07:02.59 12.2% 00:10.38 00:00:46.09
6th 1 Newsome High School  (K. Hall) 07:03.22 12.4% 00:00.63 00:00:46.72

Race 5S2: Girls 2- Semi-Final 2 @ 08:14 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Ernst) 06:26.40
2nd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (C. Slater) 06:33.90 1.9% 00:07.50 00:00:07.50
3rd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Melendez) 06:40.35 3.6% 00:06.45 00:00:13.95
4th 2 Ransom Everglades School  (I. Ciocca) 06:46.45 5.2% 00:06.10 00:00:20.05
5th 1 The Bolles School  (J. Johansen) 07:00.21 8.8% 00:13.76 00:00:33.81
6th 6 Boone High School  (L. Bourret) 07:41.90 19.5% 00:41.69 00:01:15.50

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FC: Girls 2- Petite Final 2 @ 11:16 AM
1st 4 Plant High School  (S. Kelley) 07:26.80
2nd 3 ROCCS  (M. Bartello) 07:33.21 1.4% 00:06.41 00:00:06.41
3rd 5 Evans Rowing Club 07:39.12 2.8% 00:05.91 00:00:12.32
4th 6 Palm River Training Center  (H. Disbrow) 07:44.44 3.9% 00:05.32 00:00:17.64
5th 2 Berkeley Prep School  (L. Bates) 07:48.18 4.8% 00:03.74 00:00:21.38
6th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (A. Anderson) 08:52.04 19.1% 01:03.86 00:01:25.24

Race 5FB: Girls 2- Petite Final 1 @ 11:23 AM
1st 4 Ransom Everglades School  (I. Ciocca) 06:50.70
2nd 5 The Bolles School  (J. Johansen) 06:58.77 2.0% 00:08.07 00:00:08.07
3rd 3 Hollywood Girls Rowing Club  (R. Sakhnovsky) 07:01.40 2.6% 00:02.63 00:00:10.70
4th 1 Newsome High School  (K. Hall) 07:14.66 5.8% 00:13.26 00:00:23.96
5th 2 Melbourne High School  (B. Biby) 07:14.71 5.8% 00:00.05 00:00:24.01
6th 6 Boone High School  (L. Bourret) 07:44.98 13.2% 00:30.27 00:00:54.28
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Girls 2-
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5FA: Girls 2- Final @ 11:30 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Ernst) 06:06.60
2nd 3 Vero Beach Rowing  (C. Castle) 06:16.62 2.7% 00:10.02 00:00:10.02
3rd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (C. Slater) 06:29.77 6.3% 00:13.15 00:00:23.17
4th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (K. Croft) 06:41.16 9.4% 00:11.39 00:00:34.56
5th 6 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (M. Melendez) 06:54.63 13.1% 00:13.47 00:00:48.03
6th 1 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (A. Widmeier) 06:59.29 14.4% 00:04.66 00:00:52.69
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Boys 2-
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6a: Boys 2- Heat 1 @ 09:38 AM
1st 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (H. Rose) 06:11.50
2nd 6 First Coast Rowing Club  (B. Pond) 06:26.10 3.9% 00:14.60 00:00:14.60
3rd 7 ROCCS  (W. Mattingly) 06:28.10 4.5% 00:02.00 00:00:16.60
4th 1 Boone High School  (A. Arias) 06:42.90 8.5% 00:14.80 00:00:31.40
5th 0 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Chiappone) 06:56.20 12.0% 00:13.30 00:00:44.70
6th 5 Edgewater High School  (D. Le) 07:02.00 13.6% 00:05.80 00:00:50.50
7th 2 Hillsborough High School  (D. Baddoura) 07:28.30 20.7% 00:26.30 00:01:16.80
8th 4 Palm Beach Crew  (J. Gaspari) 07:43.10 24.7% 00:14.80 00:01:31.60

Race 6b: Boys 2- Heat 2 @ 09:45 AM
1st 3 The Stewards Foundation  (W. Hoyt) 06:00.90
2nd 7 Ransom Everglades School  (A. Segrera) 06:04.70 1.1% 00:03.80 00:00:03.80
3rd 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Vizcarrondo) 06:17.60 4.6% 00:12.90 00:00:16.70
4th 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (B. Pearson) 06:27.80 7.5% 00:10.20 00:00:26.90
5th 6 Halifax Rowing Association  (Z. Stapleton) 06:29.20 7.8% 00:01.40 00:00:28.30
6th 2 Tampa Prep School  (B. Hanson) 06:42.80 11.6% 00:13.60 00:00:41.90
7th 5 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (J. Alaimo) 07:45.20 28.9% 01:02.40 00:01:44.30

0 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Klepper) Scratch

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6R1: Boys 2- Repechage @ 03:32 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Vizcarrondo) 06:06.60
2nd 3 ROCCS  (W. Mattingly) 06:16.15 2.6% 00:09.55 00:00:09.55
3rd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (B. Pearson) 06:19.47 3.5% 00:03.32 00:00:12.87
4th 6 Halifax Rowing Association  (Z. Stapleton) 06:33.69 7.4% 00:14.22 00:00:27.09
5th 5 Boone High School  (A. Arias) 06:40.00 9.1% 00:06.31 00:00:33.40
6th 0 Tampa Prep School  (B. Hanson) 06:45.90 10.7% 00:05.90 00:00:39.30
7th 1 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Chiappone) 07:02.45 15.2% 00:16.55 00:00:55.85
8th 7 Edgewater High School  (D. Le) 07:12.92 18.1% 00:10.47 00:01:06.32

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FC: Boys 2- Petite Final 2 @ 10:55 AM
1st 3 Hillsborough High School  (D. Baddoura) 06:46.20
2nd 5 Palm Beach Crew  (J. Gaspari) 06:47.60 0.3% 00:01.40 00:00:01.40
3rd 4 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (J. Alaimo) 07:03.39 4.2% 00:15.79 00:00:17.19
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Boys 2-
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FB: Boys 2- Petite Final 1 @ 11:02 AM
1st 4 Halifax Rowing Association  (Z. Stapleton) 06:02.80
2nd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (B. Pearson) 06:08.88 1.7% 00:06.08 00:00:06.08
3rd 5 Tampa Prep School  (B. Hanson) 06:14.68 3.3% 00:05.80 00:00:11.88
4th 2 Boone High School  (A. Arias) 06:28.83 7.2% 00:14.15 00:00:26.03
5th 6 Edgewater High School  (D. Le) 06:36.88 9.4% 00:08.05 00:00:34.08
6th 1 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Chiappone) 06:47.29 12.3% 00:10.41 00:00:44.49

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6FA: Boys 2- Final @ 11:09 AM
1st 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (H. Rose) 05:41.04
2nd 4 The Stewards Foundation  (W. Hoyt) 05:41.05 0.0% 00:00.01 00:00:00.01
3rd 2 Ransom Everglades School  (A. Segrera) 05:45.84 1.4% 00:04.79 00:00:04.80
4th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (G. Vizcarrondo) 05:55.64 4.3% 00:09.80 00:00:14.60
5th 6 ROCCS  (W. Mattingly) 06:07.14 7.7% 00:11.50 00:00:26.10
6th 5 First Coast Rowing Club  (B. Pond) 06:12.04 9.1% 00:04.90 00:00:31.00
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Girls 2nd Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7a: Girls 2nd Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (G. Rosabal) 06:18.40
2nd 5 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (R. Haligman) 06:46.70 7.5% 00:28.30 00:00:28.30
3rd 4 Sarasota Crew B  (M. Gerber) 07:00.70 11.2% 00:14.00 00:00:42.30
4th 2 Plant High School  (O. Hombsch) 07:20.20 16.3% 00:19.50 00:01:01.80

Race 7b: Girls 2nd Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:59 AM
1st 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (B. Adorjan) 06:23.00
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (M. O'Brien) 06:27.00 1.0% 00:04.00 00:00:04.00
3rd 5 Space Coast Crew  (R. Gilman) 06:28.80 1.5% 00:01.80 00:00:05.80
4th 2 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Ahl) 07:33.70 18.5% 01:04.90 00:01:10.70

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7R1: Girls 2nd Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 03:39 PM
1st 4 Space Coast Crew  (R. Gilman) 06:33.60
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew B  (M. Gerber) 06:58.79 6.4% 00:25.19 00:00:25.19
3rd 5 Plant High School  (O. Hombsch) 07:21.97 12.3% 00:23.18 00:00:48.37

2 Evans Rowing Club  (S. Ahl) Scratch

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7FA: Girls 2nd Freshman 8+ Final @ 09:10 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (G. Rosabal) 05:55.90
2nd 2 Winter Park High School  (M. O'Brien) 06:06.64 3.0% 00:10.74 00:00:10.74
3rd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (B. Adorjan) 06:11.36 4.3% 00:04.72 00:00:15.46
4th 1 Space Coast Crew  (R. Gilman) 06:15.79 5.6% 00:04.43 00:00:19.89
5th 5 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (R. Haligman) 06:20.40 6.9% 00:04.61 00:00:24.50
6th 6 Sarasota Crew B  (M. Gerber) 06:41.68 12.9% 00:21.28 00:00:45.78
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Boys 2nd Freshman 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8a: Boys 2nd Freshman 8+ Race for Lanes @ 10:06 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (V. Pascasio) 05:39.70
2nd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Casariego) 05:50.90 3.3% 00:11.20 00:00:11.20
3rd 1 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (P. Riley) 06:02.90 6.8% 00:12.00 00:00:23.20
4th 4 Sarasota Crew B  (M. O'Meara) 06:29.70 14.7% 00:26.80 00:00:50.00

2 The Bolles School  (J. Nemetz) Did Not
Finish

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8FA: Boys 2nd Freshman 8+ Final @ 09:24 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew A  (V. Pascasio) 05:18.90
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (D. Casariego) 05:28.99 3.2% 00:10.09 00:00:10.09
3rd 5 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (P. Riley) 05:38.66 6.2% 00:09.67 00:00:19.76
4th 2 Sarasota Crew B  (M. O'Meara) 05:53.24 10.8% 00:14.58 00:00:34.34
5th 6 The Bolles School  (J. Nemetz) 06:08.66 15.6% 00:15.42 00:00:49.76
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Girls Freshman 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9a: Girls Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:13 AM
1st 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Schwartz) 07:09.10
2nd 5 Lake Brantley High School  (T. Hall) 07:12.70 0.8% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 0 Capital City Rowing  (C. Miller) 07:20.80 2.7% 00:08.10 00:00:11.70
4th 3 Hillsborough High School  (O. Kasper) 07:24.60 3.6% 00:03.80 00:00:15.50
5th 4 Sarasota Crew  (B. Yahraus) 07:41.10 7.5% 00:16.50 00:00:32.00
6th 6 Lyman High School  (B. Mathiasmeier) 08:13.20 14.9% 00:32.10 00:01:04.10
7th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (R. Glew) 08:30.40 18.9% 00:17.20 00:01:21.30

Race 9b: Girls Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:20 AM
1st 3 First Coast Rowing Club  (K. Carlson) 07:00.30
2nd 0 Hollywood Girls Rowing Club  (C. Isaac) 07:05.90 1.3% 00:05.60 00:00:05.60
3rd 2 Tampa Prep School  (M. Lukavec) 07:12.70 3.0% 00:06.80 00:00:12.40
4th 5 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (I. Fassio Bazzi) 07:21.00 4.9% 00:08.30 00:00:20.70
5th 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (E. Cooper) 07:28.20 6.6% 00:07.20 00:00:27.90
6th 6 The Bolles School  (M. Murphy) 08:28.30 20.9% 01:00.10 00:01:28.00
7th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (K. Weldon) 08:37.20 23.1% 00:08.90 00:01:36.90

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9R1: Girls Freshman 4+ Repechage @ 03:46 PM
1st 3 Capital City Rowing  (C. Miller) 06:51.50
2nd 4 Tampa Prep School  (M. Lukavec) 06:57.90 1.6% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 2 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (I. Fassio Bazzi) 07:01.25 2.4% 00:03.35 00:00:09.75
4th 5 Hillsborough High School  (O. Kasper) 07:08.79 4.2% 00:07.54 00:00:17.29
5th 1 Sarasota Crew  (B. Yahraus) 07:18.42 6.5% 00:09.63 00:00:26.92
6th 6 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (E. Cooper) 07:23.17 7.7% 00:04.75 00:00:31.67
7th 7 Lyman High School  (B. Mathiasmeier) 07:48.90 13.9% 00:25.73 00:00:57.40
8th 0 The Bolles School  (M. Murphy) 08:40.72 26.5% 00:51.82 00:01:49.22

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FB: Girls Freshman 4+ Petite Final @ 09:31 AM
1st 4 Hillsborough High School  (O. Kasper) 06:42.70
2nd 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (I. Fassio Bazzi) 06:56.80 3.5% 00:14.10 00:00:14.10
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew  (B. Yahraus) 06:59.22 4.1% 00:02.42 00:00:16.52
4th 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (E. Cooper) 07:10.18 6.8% 00:10.96 00:00:27.48
5th 1 Lyman High School  (B. Mathiasmeier) 07:35.58 13.1% 00:25.40 00:00:52.88
6th 6 The Bolles School  (M. Murphy) 07:52.79 17.4% 00:17.21 00:01:10.09
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Girls Freshman 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9FA: Girls Freshman 4+ Final @ 09:38 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (S. Schwartz) 06:34.40
2nd 4 First Coast Rowing Club  (K. Carlson) 06:36.84 0.6% 00:02.44 00:00:02.44
3rd 2 Hollywood Girls Rowing Club  (C. Isaac) 06:38.70 1.1% 00:01.86 00:00:04.30
4th 6 Tampa Prep School  (M. Lukavec) 06:39.64 1.3% 00:00.94 00:00:05.24
5th 5 Lake Brantley High School  (T. Hall) 06:50.65 4.1% 00:11.01 00:00:16.25
6th 1 Capital City Rowing  (C. Miller) 07:03.42 7.4% 00:12.77 00:00:29.02
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Boys Freshman 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:27 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (T. Chiquillo) 06:08.60
2nd 1 Edgewater High School  (I. Whitehurst) 06:10.20 0.4% 00:01.60 00:00:01.60
3rd 6 North Orlando Rowing  (B. Cox) 06:46.90 10.4% 00:36.70 00:00:38.30
4th 2 Sebastian River High School  (K. Funnell) 07:17.60 18.7% 00:30.70 00:01:09.00
5th 4 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Keiter) 07:32.50 22.8% 00:14.90 00:01:23.90
6th 5 Palm River Training Center  (T. Adams) 08:37.80 40.5% 01:05.30 00:02:29.20

Race 10b: Boys Freshman 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:34 AM
1st 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (Z. Tucker) 06:18.10
2nd 6 Capital City Rowing  (T. Twilley) 06:21.70 1.0% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 1 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Simpson) 06:39.20 5.6% 00:17.50 00:00:21.10
4th 3 Hillsborough High School  (L. Dorcas) 06:47.90 7.9% 00:08.70 00:00:29.80
5th 4 Vero Beach Rowing  (J. Hollinger) 07:03.50 12.0% 00:15.60 00:00:45.40
6th 2 Lake Brantley High School  (m. leitelt) 07:38.60 21.3% 00:35.10 00:01:20.50

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 6 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10R1: Boys Freshman 4+ Repechage @ 03:53 PM
1st 3 North Orlando Rowing  (B. Cox) 06:27.90
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Simpson) 06:31.70 1.0% 00:03.80 00:00:03.80
3rd 5 Sebastian River High School  (K. Funnell) 06:38.67 2.8% 00:06.97 00:00:10.77
4th 2 Hillsborough High School  (L. Dorcas) 06:42.97 3.9% 00:04.30 00:00:15.07
5th 6 Vero Beach Rowing  (J. Hollinger) 06:56.61 7.4% 00:13.64 00:00:28.71
6th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Keiter) 07:01.09 8.6% 00:04.48 00:00:33.19
7th 0 Lake Brantley High School  (m. leitelt) 07:52.57 21.8% 00:51.48 00:01:24.67
8th 7 Palm River Training Center  (T. Adams) 08:27.90 30.9% 00:35.33 00:02:00.00

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FB: Boys Freshman 4+ Petite Final @ 09:45 AM
1st 5 St. Johns Country Day School  (C. Keiter) 06:27.90
2nd 3 Sebastian River High School  (K. Funnell) 06:30.68 0.7% 00:02.78 00:00:02.78
3rd 4 Hillsborough High School  (L. Dorcas) 06:38.77 2.8% 00:08.09 00:00:10.87
4th 2 Vero Beach Rowing  (J. Hollinger) 06:44.16 4.2% 00:05.39 00:00:16.26
5th 6 Palm River Training Center  (T. Adams) 07:31.37 16.4% 00:47.21 00:01:03.47
6th 1 Lake Brantley High School  (m. leitelt) 07:44.78 19.8% 00:13.41 00:01:16.88
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Boys Freshman 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10FA: Boys Freshman 4+ Final @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (T. Chiquillo) 05:58.50
2nd 5 Edgewater High School  (I. Whitehurst) 06:03.15 1.3% 00:04.65 00:00:04.65
3rd 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (Z. Tucker) 06:08.75 2.9% 00:05.60 00:00:10.25
4th 2 Capital City Rowing  (T. Twilley) 06:11.11 3.5% 00:02.36 00:00:12.61
5th 6 Sarasota Scullers  (J. Simpson) 06:37.77 11.0% 00:26.66 00:00:39.27
6th 1 North Orlando Rowing  (B. Cox) 07:43.87 29.4% 01:06.10 00:01:45.37
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Girls 1st Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11a: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:41 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Schuhmacher) 05:57.00
2nd 4 Space Coast Crew  (K. Walker) 06:06.20 2.6% 00:09.20 00:00:09.20
3rd 2 Plant High School  (I. Neske) 06:19.40 6.3% 00:13.20 00:00:22.40
4th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (N. Valencia) 06:33.90 10.3% 00:14.50 00:00:36.90
5th 5 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (B. Hicks) 06:56.65 16.7% 00:22.75 00:00:59.65

Race 11b: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:48 AM
1st 4 Winter Park High School  (J. Kong) 06:08.30
2nd 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (D. Tejada) 06:10.40 0.6% 00:02.10 00:00:02.10
3rd 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (T. Russo) 06:16.80 2.3% 00:06.40 00:00:08.50
4th 1 The Academy of the Holy Names  (G. Cronen) 06:33.60 6.9% 00:16.80 00:00:25.30
5th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (I. Maddox) 06:45.70 10.2% 00:12.10 00:00:37.40
6th 5 Evans Rowing Club  (M. Morton) 07:02.90 14.8% 00:17.20 00:00:54.60

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11R1: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 04:00 PM
1st 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (T. Russo) 06:08.30
2nd 3 Plant High School  (I. Neske) 06:13.05 1.3% 00:04.75 00:00:04.75
3rd 2 The Academy of the Holy Names  (G. Cronen) 06:25.78 4.7% 00:12.73 00:00:17.48
4th 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (N. Valencia) 06:29.61 5.8% 00:03.83 00:00:21.31
5th 6 South Orlando Rowing Association  (I. Maddox) 06:35.44 7.4% 00:05.83 00:00:27.14
6th 7 Evans Rowing Club  (M. Morton) 06:36.27 7.6% 00:00.83 00:00:27.97
7th 1 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (B. Hicks) 06:42.30 9.2% 00:06.03 00:00:34.00

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FB: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Petite Final @ 09:59 AM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (N. Valencia) 06:21.50
2nd 3 The Academy of the Holy Names  (G. Cronen) 06:21.83 0.1% 00:00.33 00:00:00.33
3rd 2 South Orlando Rowing Association  (I. Maddox) 06:30.20 2.3% 00:08.37 00:00:08.70
4th 5 Evans Rowing Club  (M. Morton) 06:31.40 2.6% 00:01.20 00:00:09.90
5th 1 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (B. Hicks) 06:44.50 6.0% 00:13.10 00:00:23.00
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Girls 1st Freshman 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11FA: Girls 1st Freshman 8+ Final @ 10:06 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Schuhmacher) 05:47.60
2nd 5 Space Coast Crew  (K. Walker) 05:58.54 3.1% 00:10.94 00:00:10.94
3rd 4 Winter Park High School  (J. Kong) 06:01.91 4.1% 00:03.37 00:00:14.31
4th 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (D. Tejada) 06:03.05 4.4% 00:01.14 00:00:15.45
5th 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (T. Russo) 06:09.95 6.4% 00:06.90 00:00:22.35
6th 6 Plant High School  (I. Neske) 06:15.70 8.1% 00:05.75 00:00:28.10
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Boys 1st Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12a: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:55 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (L. Brown) 05:15.20
2nd 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (s. gandy) 05:29.00 4.4% 00:13.80 00:00:13.80
3rd 2 Vero Beach Rowing  (L. Murphy) 05:31.00 5.0% 00:02.00 00:00:15.80
4th 5 Plant High School  (J. Lehner) 05:53.10 12.0% 00:22.10 00:00:37.90
5th 1 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (H. Polatsek) 06:05.40 15.9% 00:12.30 00:00:50.20

Race 12b: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:02 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (A. Fox) 05:18.20
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (H. Moore) 05:30.10 3.7% 00:11.90 00:00:11.90
3rd 2 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (P. Claire) 05:43.70 8.0% 00:13.60 00:00:25.50
4th 5 The Bolles School  (N. Ettigi) 05:52.10 10.7% 00:08.40 00:00:33.90
5th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Minners) 07:17.30 37.4% 01:25.20 00:01:59.10

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12R1: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 04:07 PM
1st 3 Vero Beach Rowing  (L. Murphy) 05:14.70
2nd 4 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (P. Claire) 05:24.66 3.2% 00:09.96 00:00:09.96
3rd 5 Plant High School  (J. Lehner) 05:29.88 4.8% 00:05.22 00:00:15.18
4th 2 The Bolles School  (N. Ettigi) 05:37.46 7.2% 00:07.58 00:00:22.76
5th 1 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (H. Polatsek) 05:41.28 8.4% 00:03.82 00:00:26.58
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Minners) 07:18.49 39.3% 01:37.21 00:02:03.79

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FB: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Petite Final @ 10:13 AM
1st 3 Plant High School  (J. Lehner) 05:37.30
2nd 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (H. Polatsek) 05:47.49 3.0% 00:10.19 00:00:10.19
3rd 4 The Bolles School  (N. Ettigi) 06:00.38 6.8% 00:12.89 00:00:23.08
4th 5 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Minners) 07:07.34 26.7% 01:06.96 00:01:30.04

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12FA: Boys 1st Freshman 8+ Final @ 10:20 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (L. Brown) 05:00.80
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (A. Fox) 05:07.42 2.2% 00:06.62 00:00:06.62
3rd 5 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (s. gandy) 05:17.65 5.6% 00:10.23 00:00:16.85
4th 2 Winter Park High School  (H. Moore) 05:22.20 7.1% 00:04.55 00:00:21.40
5th 1 Vero Beach Rowing  (L. Murphy) 05:26.34 8.5% 00:04.14 00:00:25.54
6th 6 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (P. Claire) 05:37.73 12.3% 00:11.39 00:00:36.93
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Girls 2nd Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13a: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:09 AM
1st 4 Evans Rowing Club  (L. BOREMA) 06:59.50
2nd 3 The Bolles School  (Q. Kelley) 07:03.60 1.0% 00:04.10 00:00:04.10
3rd 1 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Maas) 07:12.90 3.2% 00:09.30 00:00:13.40
4th 2 The Academy of the Holy Names  (V. Hifko) 09:06.40 30.3% 01:53.50 00:02:06.90

Race 13b: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:16 AM
1st 1 Sebastian River High School  (A. Winans) 06:26.30
2nd 4 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (C. Navellier) 06:33.90 2.0% 00:07.60 00:00:07.60
3rd 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. DOS SANTOS) 06:51.10 6.4% 00:17.20 00:00:24.80
4th 2 The Stewards Foundation  (C. Finley) 06:56.00 7.7% 00:04.90 00:00:29.70
5th 3 Space Coast Crew  (T. Purcell) 07:24.80 15.1% 00:28.80 00:00:58.50

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13R1: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Repechage @ 04:14 PM
1st 4 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. DOS SANTOS) 06:40.80
2nd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Maas) 06:44.31 0.9% 00:03.51 00:00:03.51
3rd 2 The Stewards Foundation  (C. Finley) 06:47.28 1.6% 00:02.97 00:00:06.48
4th 5 The Academy of the Holy Names  (V. Hifko) 08:12.49 22.9% 01:25.21 00:01:31.69

1 Space Coast Crew  (T. Purcell) Scratch

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FB: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 10:27 AM
1st 3 The Stewards Foundation  (C. Finley) 07:04.50
2nd 4 The Academy of the Holy Names  (V. Hifko) 08:31.94 20.6% 01:27.44 00:01:27.44

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13FA: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 10:34 AM
1st 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (C. Navellier) 06:17.50
2nd 4 Sebastian River High School  (A. Winans) 06:22.06 1.2% 00:04.56 00:00:04.56
3rd 3 Evans Rowing Club  (L. BOREMA) 06:33.00 4.1% 00:10.94 00:00:15.50
4th 5 The Bolles School  (Q. Kelley) 06:37.07 5.2% 00:04.07 00:00:19.57
5th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. DOS SANTOS) 06:48.17 8.1% 00:11.10 00:00:30.67
6th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (J. Maas) 06:49.52 8.5% 00:01.35 00:00:32.02
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Boys 2nd Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14a: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:23 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (J. Baigorri) 05:42.70
2nd 5 Edgewater High School  (C. Robinson) 05:49.80 2.1% 00:07.10 00:00:07.10
3rd 2 Lake Brantley High School  (B. Jorquera) 06:16.60 9.9% 00:26.80 00:00:33.90
4th 1 Evans Rowing Club  (A. LaCombe) 06:21.50 11.3% 00:04.90 00:00:38.80
5th 4 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Whelan) 06:41.40 17.1% 00:19.90 00:00:58.70

Race 14b: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:30 AM
1st 2 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:46.50
2nd 3 Vero Beach Rowing  (D. Borchardt) 06:16.80 8.7% 00:30.30 00:00:30.30
3rd 5 Sebastian River High School  (T. Trojanoski) 06:27.30 11.8% 00:10.50 00:00:40.80
4th 4 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Woolard) 07:29.30 29.7% 01:02.00 00:01:42.80

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14R1: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Repechage @ 04:21 PM
1st 3 Lake Brantley High School  (B. Jorquera) 06:12.70
2nd 4 Sebastian River High School  (T. Trojanoski) 06:22.24 2.6% 00:09.54 00:00:09.54
3rd 5 Evans Rowing Club  (A. LaCombe) 06:36.52 6.4% 00:14.28 00:00:23.82
4th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Whelan) 06:53.66 11.0% 00:17.14 00:00:40.96
5th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Woolard) 07:47.47 25.4% 00:53.81 00:01:34.77

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FB: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 10:41 AM
1st 4 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Whelan) 06:10.70
2nd 3 Evans Rowing Club  (A. LaCombe) 06:29.76 5.1% 00:19.06 00:00:19.06
3rd 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (J. Woolard) 07:35.97 23.0% 01:06.21 00:01:25.27

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14FA: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 10:48 AM
1st 4 Gainesville Area Rowing  (N. Furlow) 05:29.40
2nd 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (J. Baigorri) 05:32.12 0.8% 00:02.72 00:00:02.72
3rd 5 Edgewater High School  (C. Robinson) 05:40.41 3.3% 00:08.29 00:00:11.01
4th 2 Vero Beach Rowing  (D. Borchardt) 06:06.17 11.2% 00:25.76 00:00:36.77
5th 1 Lake Brantley High School  (B. Jorquera) 06:09.44 12.2% 00:03.27 00:00:40.04
6th 6 Sebastian River High School  (T. Trojanoski) 06:18.25 14.8% 00:08.81 00:00:48.85
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Girls 2nd Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 11:37 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Frisch) 05:36.10
2nd 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (H. Waller) 05:40.40 1.3% 00:04.30 00:00:04.30
3rd 4 Winter Park High School  (L. CHOULJIAN) 05:46.70 3.2% 00:06.30 00:00:10.60
4th 5 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (S. Sweder) 06:09.70 10.0% 00:23.00 00:00:33.60

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15FA: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 11:37 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (J. Frisch) 05:19.00
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (H. Waller) 05:23.33 1.4% 00:04.33 00:00:04.33
3rd 5 Winter Park High School  (L. CHOULJIAN) 05:29.28 3.2% 00:05.95 00:00:10.28
4th 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (S. Sweder) 05:46.65 8.7% 00:17.37 00:00:27.65
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Boys 2nd Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:44 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (M. Pitchford) 04:49.60
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (W. Sims) 05:02.10 4.3% 00:12.50 00:00:12.50
3rd 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (I. Pollock) 05:03.70 4.9% 00:01.60 00:00:14.10
4th 5 Plant High School  (N. Baila) 05:32.60 14.8% 00:28.90 00:00:43.00
5th 1 Lyman High School  (K. Logan) 05:33.00 15.0% 00:00.40 00:00:43.40

Race 16b: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:51 AM
1st 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (T. Darden) 04:59.00
2nd 4 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (J. Hodo) 05:06.00 2.3% 00:07.00 00:00:07.00
3rd 2 The Bolles School  (M. Henshaw) 05:06.70 2.6% 00:00.70 00:00:07.70
4th 5 Space Coast Crew  (D. Minogue) 05:12.50 4.5% 00:05.80 00:00:13.50

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16R1: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 04:28 PM
1st 3 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (I. Pollock) 05:06.10
2nd 4 The Bolles School  (M. Henshaw) 05:14.31 2.7% 00:08.21 00:00:08.21
3rd 2 Space Coast Crew  (D. Minogue) 05:19.77 4.5% 00:05.46 00:00:13.67
4th 1 Lyman High School  (K. Logan) 05:26.49 6.7% 00:06.72 00:00:20.39
5th 5 Plant High School  (N. Baila) 05:28.52 7.3% 00:02.03 00:00:22.42

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FB: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 11:44 AM
1st 3 Space Coast Crew  (D. Minogue) 05:04.20
2nd 4 Lyman High School  (K. Logan) 05:07.63 1.1% 00:03.43 00:00:03.43
3rd 2 Plant High School  (N. Baila) 05:17.38 4.3% 00:09.75 00:00:13.18

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16FA: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 11:51 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (M. Pitchford) 04:40.20
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (T. Darden) 04:50.10 3.5% 00:09.90 00:00:09.90
3rd 5 Winter Park High School  (W. Sims) 04:55.66 5.5% 00:05.56 00:00:15.46
4th 6 The Bolles School  (M. Henshaw) 04:56.85 5.9% 00:01.19 00:00:16.65
5th 1 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (I. Pollock) 04:57.53 6.2% 00:00.68 00:00:17.33
6th 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (J. Hodo) 05:03.53 8.3% 00:06.00 00:00:23.33
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Girls Junior 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17a: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:05 PM
1st 3 The Stewards Foundation  (R. Goss) 06:18.60
2nd 4 Halifax Rowing Association  (J. Van Cleef) 06:46.06 7.3% 00:27.46 00:00:27.46
3rd 1 Capital City Rowing  (L. Lucas) 06:58.73 10.6% 00:12.67 00:00:40.13
4th 5 Boone High School  (C. Moore) 07:09.80 13.5% 00:11.07 00:00:51.20
5th 2 Edgewater High School  (S. Barlow) 07:30.92 19.1% 00:21.12 00:01:12.32

Race 17b: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:12 PM
1st 3 Berkeley Prep School  (M. Gorsky) 06:44.60
2nd 1 North Orlando Rowing  (I. Botto) 06:49.22 1.1% 00:04.62 00:00:04.62
3rd 5 Winter Park High School  (M. Greene) 06:58.32 3.4% 00:09.10 00:00:13.72
4th 6 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (A. Vives) 07:01.43 4.2% 00:03.11 00:00:16.83
5th 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Biernat) 07:24.30 9.8% 00:22.87 00:00:39.70
6th 4 Tampa Prep School  (P. Foley) 08:03.17 19.4% 00:38.87 00:01:18.57

Race 17c: Girls Junior 4+ Heat 3 @ 01:19 PM
1st 6 Hollywood Girls Rowing Club  (A. Schneider) 06:30.60
2nd 3 Sebastian River High School  (E. Dingus) 06:58.80 7.2% 00:28.20 00:00:28.20
3rd 1 Palm Beach Crew  (l. hayes) 07:14.48 11.2% 00:15.68 00:00:43.88
4th 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (L. Dawson-Scully) 07:16.44 11.7% 00:01.96 00:00:45.84
5th 5 Space Coast Crew  (R. Marcy) 07:27.91 14.7% 00:11.47 00:00:57.31
6th 4 Vero Beach Rowing  (M. Chapman) 07:55.05 21.6% 00:27.14 00:01:24.45

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17R1: Girls Junior 4+ Repechage 1 @ 04:35 PM
1st 3 Capital City Rowing  (L. Lucas) 06:53.30
2nd 5 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (A. Vives) 07:01.65 2.0% 00:08.35 00:00:08.35
3rd 4 Palm Beach Crew  (l. hayes) 07:17.82 5.9% 00:16.17 00:00:24.52
4th 2 Edgewater High School  (S. Barlow) 07:39.71 11.2% 00:21.89 00:00:46.41
5th 1 Space Coast Crew  (R. Marcy) 07:42.84 12.0% 00:03.13 00:00:49.54

Race 17R2: Girls Junior 4+ Repechage 2 @ 04:42 PM
1st 3 Winter Park High School  (M. Greene) 06:54.10
2nd 4 Boone High School  (C. Moore) 07:03.84 2.4% 00:09.74 00:00:09.74
3rd 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Biernat) 07:16.47 5.4% 00:12.63 00:00:22.37
4th 5 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (L. Dawson-Scully) 07:29.72 8.6% 00:13.25 00:00:35.62
5th 1 Tampa Prep School  (P. Foley) 08:08.61 18.0% 00:38.89 00:01:14.51
6th 6 Vero Beach Rowing  (M. Chapman) 08:27.29 22.5% 00:18.68 00:01:33.19
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Girls Junior 4+
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17S1: Girls Junior 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:28 AM
1st 3 The Stewards Foundation  (R. Goss) 05:56.40
2nd 4 Hollywood Girls Rowing Club  (A. Schneider) 06:03.34 1.9% 00:06.94 00:00:06.94
3rd 2 North Orlando Rowing  (I. Botto) 06:16.40 5.6% 00:13.06 00:00:20.00
4th 5 Capital City Rowing  (L. Lucas) 06:20.76 6.8% 00:04.36 00:00:24.36
5th 1 Boone High School  (C. Moore) 06:35.56 11.0% 00:14.80 00:00:39.16
6th 6 Palm Beach Crew  (l. hayes) 06:58.14 17.3% 00:22.58 00:01:01.74

Race 17S2: Girls Junior 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:35 AM
1st 3 Berkeley Prep School  (M. Gorsky) 06:14.10
2nd 4 Halifax Rowing Association  (J. Van Cleef) 06:15.31 0.3% 00:01.21 00:00:01.21
3rd 1 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (A. Vives) 06:23.31 2.5% 00:08.00 00:00:09.21
4th 5 Winter Park High School  (M. Greene) 06:24.51 2.8% 00:01.20 00:00:10.41
5th 2 Sebastian River High School  (E. Dingus) 06:36.82 6.1% 00:12.31 00:00:22.72
6th 6 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Biernat) 06:42.08 7.5% 00:05.26 00:00:27.98

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FC: Girls Junior 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 01:05 PM
1st 1 Space Coast Crew  (R. Marcy) 06:38.01
2nd 3 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (L. Dawson-Scully) 06:43.02 1.3% 00:05.01 00:00:05.01
3rd 4 Edgewater High School  (S. Barlow) 07:03.82 6.5% 00:20.80 00:00:25.81
4th 2 Tampa Prep School  (P. Foley) 07:11.01 8.3% 00:07.19 00:00:33.00
5th 5 Vero Beach Rowing  (M. Chapman) 07:16.01 9.5% 00:05.00 00:00:38.00

Race 17FB: Girls Junior 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 01:12 PM
1st 3 Capital City Rowing  (L. Lucas) 06:19.30
2nd 4 Winter Park High School  (M. Greene) 06:24.60 1.4% 00:05.30 00:00:05.30
3rd 2 Boone High School  (C. Moore) 06:32.45 3.5% 00:07.85 00:00:13.15
4th 6 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (A. Biernat) 06:39.40 5.3% 00:06.95 00:00:20.10
5th 1 Palm Beach Crew  (l. hayes) 06:50.07 8.1% 00:10.67 00:00:30.77
6th 5 Sebastian River High School  (E. Dingus) 07:18.50 15.6% 00:28.43 00:00:59.20

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17FA: Girls Junior 4+ Final @ 01:19 PM
1st 3 The Stewards Foundation  (R. Goss) 05:51.50
2nd 2 Hollywood Girls Rowing Club  (A. Schneider) 06:00.03 2.4% 00:08.53 00:00:08.53
3rd 5 Halifax Rowing Association  (J. Van Cleef) 06:09.20 5.0% 00:09.17 00:00:17.70
4th 1 North Orlando Rowing  (I. Botto) 06:13.80 6.3% 00:04.60 00:00:22.30
5th 4 Berkeley Prep School  (M. Gorsky) 06:14.95 6.7% 00:01.15 00:00:23.45
6th 6 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (A. Vives) 06:22.13 8.7% 00:07.18 00:00:30.63
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Boys Junior 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Semi-Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18a: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:26 PM
1st 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Schmideler) 05:43.90
2nd 3 Vero Beach Rowing  (M. Davis) 05:47.96 1.2% 00:04.06 00:00:04.06
3rd 4 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Pegrum) 05:52.40 2.5% 00:04.44 00:00:08.50
4th 0 ROCCS  (T. Carmain) 05:56.60 3.7% 00:04.20 00:00:12.70
5th 1 Ransom Everglades School  (A. Craft) 06:09.63 7.5% 00:13.03 00:00:25.73
6th 6 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (G. Bell) 06:11.39 8.0% 00:01.76 00:00:27.49
7th 2 The Stewards Foundation  (D. Thibodeau) 06:15.67 9.2% 00:04.28 00:00:31.77

Race 18b: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:33 PM
1st 4 Berkeley Prep School  (W. Van de Groep) 05:43.80
2nd 3 Hillsborough High School  (S. Fordham) 05:51.97 2.4% 00:08.17 00:00:08.17
3rd 0 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (R. Fernandez) 05:57.01 3.8% 00:05.04 00:00:13.21
4th 1 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Thornburgh) 06:13.51 8.6% 00:16.50 00:00:29.71
5th 6 Halifax Rowing Association  (T. Spelmans) 06:15.24 9.1% 00:01.73 00:00:31.44
6th 2 St. Johns Country Day School  (M. MAYTIN) 06:34.07 14.6% 00:18.83 00:00:50.27
7th 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (D. Laddu) 06:51.03 19.6% 00:16.96 00:01:07.23

Race 18c: Boys Junior 4+ Heat 3 @ 01:40 PM
1st 1 Edgewater High School  (M. Buckley) 05:42.40
2nd 4 Tampa Prep School  (D. Nofsinger) 05:54.30 3.5% 00:11.90 00:00:11.90
3rd 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (D. Reynoso) 05:59.89 5.1% 00:05.59 00:00:17.49
4th 2 Tampa Catholic High School  (J. Coulman) 06:23.29 11.9% 00:23.40 00:00:40.89
5th 6 Boone High School  (B. Grabowski) 06:32.83 14.7% 00:09.54 00:00:50.43
6th 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (Z. Atkins) 07:26.23 30.3% 00:53.40 00:01:43.83

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18R1: Boys Junior 4+ Repechage 1 @ 04:49 PM
1st 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Pegrum) 05:57.70
2nd 2 Ransom Everglades School  (A. Craft) 06:02.12 1.2% 00:04.42 00:00:04.42
3rd 4 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (D. Reynoso) 06:04.50 1.9% 00:02.38 00:00:06.80
4th 5 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Thornburgh) 06:13.09 4.3% 00:08.59 00:00:15.39
5th 1 Boone High School  (B. Grabowski) 06:34.94 10.4% 00:21.85 00:00:37.24
6th 7 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (D. Laddu) 06:54.44 15.9% 00:19.50 00:00:56.74
7th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (Z. Atkins) 07:54.53 32.7% 01:00.09 00:01:56.83

Race 18R2: Boys Junior 4+ Repechage 2 @ 04:56 PM
1st 4 ROCCS  (T. Carmain) 05:51.50
2nd 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (R. Fernandez) 05:53.78 0.6% 00:02.28 00:00:02.28
3rd 2 Halifax Rowing Association  (T. Spelmans) 06:10.00 5.3% 00:16.22 00:00:18.50
4th 1 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (G. Bell) 06:12.95 6.1% 00:02.95 00:00:21.45
5th 7 The Stewards Foundation  (D. Thibodeau) 06:18.66 7.7% 00:05.71 00:00:27.16
6th 5 Tampa Catholic High School  (J. Coulman) 06:28.53 10.5% 00:09.87 00:00:37.03
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Boys Junior 4+
Repechages (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals / Next 3 Best Places to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18R2: Boys Junior 4+ Repechage 2 @ 04:56 PM
7th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (M. MAYTIN) 06:37.95 13.2% 00:09.42 00:00:46.45

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18S1: Boys Junior 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:56 AM
1st 4 Edgewater High School  (M. Buckley) 05:28.10
2nd 3 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Schmideler) 05:33.61 1.7% 00:05.51 00:00:05.51
3rd 2 Hillsborough High School  (S. Fordham) 05:35.05 2.1% 00:01.44 00:00:06.95
4th 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Pegrum) 05:36.14 2.5% 00:01.09 00:00:08.04
5th 1 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (R. Fernandez) 05:42.75 4.5% 00:06.61 00:00:14.65
6th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (D. Reynoso) 05:54.41 8.0% 00:11.66 00:00:26.31

Race 18S2: Boys Junior 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 09:03 AM
1st 3 Berkeley Prep School  (W. Van de Groep) 05:32.00
2nd 4 Vero Beach Rowing  (M. Davis) 05:37.25 1.6% 00:05.25 00:00:05.25
3rd 5 ROCCS  (T. Carmain) 05:39.88 2.4% 00:02.63 00:00:07.88
4th 2 Tampa Prep School  (D. Nofsinger) 05:42.60 3.2% 00:02.72 00:00:10.60
5th 1 Ransom Everglades School  (A. Craft) 05:55.32 7.0% 00:12.72 00:00:23.32
6th 6 Halifax Rowing Association  (T. Spelmans) 06:01.95 9.0% 00:06.63 00:00:29.95

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FC: Boys Junior 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 01:26 PM
1st 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (G. Bell) 05:40.00
2nd 3 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Thornburgh) 05:44.60 1.4% 00:04.60 00:00:04.60
3rd 6 Tampa Catholic High School  (J. Coulman) 05:56.03 4.7% 00:11.43 00:00:16.03
4th 5 Boone High School  (B. Grabowski) 06:05.13 7.4% 00:09.10 00:00:25.13
5th 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (D. Laddu) 06:11.40 9.2% 00:06.27 00:00:31.40

2 The Stewards Foundation  (D. Thibodeau) Scratch

Race 18FB: Boys Junior 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 01:33 PM
1st 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Pegrum) 05:25.00
2nd 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (R. Fernandez) 05:27.13 0.7% 00:02.13 00:00:02.13
3rd 5 Ransom Everglades School  (A. Craft) 05:35.93 3.4% 00:08.80 00:00:10.93
4th 4 Tampa Prep School  (D. Nofsinger) 05:40.81 4.9% 00:04.88 00:00:15.81
5th 1 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (D. Reynoso) 05:42.10 5.3% 00:01.29 00:00:17.10
6th 6 Halifax Rowing Association  (T. Spelmans) 05:43.32 5.6% 00:01.22 00:00:18.32
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Boys Junior 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18FA: Boys Junior 4+ Final @ 01:40 PM
1st 2 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Schmideler) 05:10.40
2nd 3 Edgewater High School  (M. Buckley) 05:13.80 1.1% 00:03.40 00:00:03.40
3rd 4 Berkeley Prep School  (W. Van de Groep) 05:21.34 3.5% 00:07.54 00:00:10.94
4th 5 Vero Beach Rowing  (M. Davis) 05:25.21 4.8% 00:03.87 00:00:14.81
5th 1 Hillsborough High School  (S. Fordham) 05:28.50 5.8% 00:03.29 00:00:18.10
6th 6 ROCCS  (T. Carmain) 05:30.86 6.6% 00:02.36 00:00:20.46
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Girls Junior 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19a: Girls Junior 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:47 PM
1st 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Slone) 05:46.20
2nd 1 Sarasota Crew  (V. Mochnacky) 05:58.25 3.5% 00:12.05 00:00:12.05
3rd 4 Plant High School  (A. Horwitz) 06:09.90 6.8% 00:11.65 00:00:23.70
4th 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Buckreis) 06:16.20 8.7% 00:06.30 00:00:30.00
5th 2 The Bolles School  (A. Ashchi) 06:41.23 15.9% 00:25.03 00:00:55.03

Race 19b: Girls Junior 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:54 PM
1st 3 Capital City Rowing  (A. Stolp) 05:55.80
2nd 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (b. simons) 06:03.46 2.2% 00:07.66 00:00:07.66
3rd 4 Vero Beach Rowing  (R. Well(s)) 06:18.70 6.4% 00:15.24 00:00:22.90
4th 5 Hollywood Girls Rowing Club  (S. Selwood) 06:45.35 13.9% 00:26.65 00:00:49.55

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19R1: Girls Junior 8+ Repechage @ 05:03 PM
1st 3 Plant High School  (A. Horwitz) 06:05.70
2nd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Buckreis) 06:07.64 0.5% 00:01.94 00:00:01.94
3rd 4 Vero Beach Rowing  (R. Well(s)) 06:13.97 2.3% 00:06.33 00:00:08.27
4th 2 Hollywood Girls Rowing Club  (S. Selwood) 06:43.41 10.3% 00:29.44 00:00:37.71
5th 1 The Bolles School  (A. Ashchi) 06:55.15 13.5% 00:11.74 00:00:49.45

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FB: Girls Junior 8+ Petite Final @ 01:47 PM
1st 3 Vero Beach Rowing  (R. Well(s)) 05:42.60
2nd 2 The Bolles School  (A. Ashchi) 05:57.37 4.3% 00:14.77 00:00:14.77
3rd 4 Hollywood Girls Rowing Club  (S. Selwood) 06:06.66 7.0% 00:09.29 00:00:24.06

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19FA: Girls Junior 8+ Final @ 01:54 PM
1st 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (B. Slone) 05:19.50
2nd 4 Capital City Rowing  (A. Stolp) 05:23.95 1.4% 00:04.45 00:00:04.45
3rd 5 Sarasota Crew  (V. Mochnacky) 05:25.70 1.9% 00:01.75 00:00:06.20
4th 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (L. Buckreis) 05:29.20 3.0% 00:03.50 00:00:09.70
5th 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (b. simons) 05:37.65 5.7% 00:08.45 00:00:18.15
6th 6 Plant High School  (A. Horwitz) 05:47.43 8.7% 00:09.78 00:00:27.93
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Boys Junior 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20a: Boys Junior 8+ Heat 1 @ 02:01 PM
1st 3 The Stewards Foundation  (H. McGonnigal) 05:08.70
2nd 4 Sebastian River High School 05:13.45 1.5% 00:04.75 00:00:04.75
3rd 5 Capital City Rowing  (L. Page) 05:33.84 8.1% 00:20.39 00:00:25.14
4th 1 Edgewater High School  (C. Vazquez) 05:36.57 9.0% 00:02.73 00:00:27.87
5th 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (P. Fouts) 06:09.58 19.7% 00:33.01 00:01:00.88

Race 20b: Boys Junior 8+ Heat 2 @ 02:08 PM
1st 3 Winter Park High School  (W. Megginson) 05:01.90
2nd 5 First Coast Rowing Club  (S. Mokha) 05:10.54 2.9% 00:08.64 00:00:08.64
3rd 4 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (N. Heskin) 05:15.88 4.6% 00:05.34 00:00:13.98
4th 2 Melbourne High School  (d. wiedenhoeft) 05:18.12 5.4% 00:02.24 00:00:16.22

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20R1: Boys Junior 8+ Repechage @ 05:10 PM
1st 4 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (N. Heskin) 05:15.00
2nd 2 Melbourne High School  (d. wiedenhoeft) 05:18.77 1.2% 00:03.77 00:00:03.77
3rd 3 Capital City Rowing  (L. Page) 05:30.93 5.1% 00:12.16 00:00:15.93
4th 5 Edgewater High School  (C. Vazquez) 05:44.60 9.4% 00:13.67 00:00:29.60
5th 1 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (P. Fouts) 06:13.86 18.7% 00:29.26 00:00:58.86

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FB: Boys Junior 8+ Petite Final @ 02:01 PM
1st 3 Capital City Rowing  (L. Page) 05:07.20
2nd 4 Edgewater High School  (C. Vazquez) 05:09.15 0.6% 00:01.95 00:00:01.95
3rd 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (P. Fouts) 05:49.75 13.9% 00:40.60 00:00:42.55

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20FA: Boys Junior 8+ Final @ 02:08 PM
1st 4 Winter Park High School  (W. Megginson) 04:40.10
2nd 3 The Stewards Foundation  (H. McGonnigal) 04:44.62 1.6% 00:04.52 00:00:04.52
3rd 2 First Coast Rowing Club  (S. Mokha) 04:46.25 2.2% 00:01.63 00:00:06.15
4th 5 Sebastian River High School 04:50.15 3.6% 00:03.90 00:00:10.05
5th 6 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (N. Heskin) 04:52.60 4.5% 00:02.45 00:00:12.50
6th 1 Melbourne High School  (d. wiedenhoeft) 04:54.66 5.2% 00:02.06 00:00:14.56
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Girls Lightweight 4+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21a: Girls Lightweight 4+ Race for Lanes @ 02:15 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (H. Prindle) 05:57.50
2nd 0 South Orlando Rowing Association  (S. Keezel) 06:20.51 6.4% 00:23.01 00:00:23.01
3rd 4 Vero Beach Rowing  (J. George) 06:23.73 7.3% 00:03.22 00:00:26.23
4th 6 First Coast Rowing Club  (D. Forbes) 06:24.28 7.5% 00:00.55 00:00:26.78
5th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Stewart) 06:35.60 10.7% 00:11.32 00:00:38.10
6th 2 Sebastian River High School  (M. Faria) 06:45.97 13.6% 00:10.37 00:00:48.47
7th 5 North Orlando Rowing 07:00.10 17.5% 00:14.13 00:01:02.60

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21FA: Girls Lightweight 4+ Final @ 02:22 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (H. Prindle) 05:34.90
2nd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (S. Keezel) 05:45.68 3.2% 00:10.78 00:00:10.78
3rd 2 First Coast Rowing Club  (D. Forbes) 05:48.89 4.2% 00:03.21 00:00:13.99
4th 5 Vero Beach Rowing  (J. George) 05:52.65 5.3% 00:03.76 00:00:17.75
5th 1 Sarasota Scullers  (S. Stewart) 05:58.58 7.1% 00:05.93 00:00:23.68
6th 7 North Orlando Rowing 06:10.96 10.8% 00:12.38 00:00:36.06
7th 6 Sebastian River High School  (M. Faria) 06:12.30 11.2% 00:01.34 00:00:37.40
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Boys Lightweight 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22a: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 1 @ 02:22 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (N. Casariego) 05:29.60
2nd 2 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Bennett) 05:48.75 5.8% 00:19.15 00:00:19.15
3rd 5 Lake Brantley High School  (J. Ossenheimer) 06:02.82 10.1% 00:14.07 00:00:33.22
4th 4 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Houser) 06:20.91 15.6% 00:18.09 00:00:51.31

Race 22b: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 2 @ 02:29 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (A. Bared) 05:28.80
2nd 4 Hillsborough High School  (A. Balaraju) 05:56.27 8.4% 00:27.47 00:00:27.47
3rd 5 South Orlando Rowing Association  (J. Kapuschinsky) 06:17.81 14.9% 00:21.54 00:00:49.01
4th 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (J. Ferrando) 06:32.21 19.3% 00:14.40 00:01:03.41

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22R1: Boys Lightweight 4+ Repechage @ 05:17 PM
1st 3 Lake Brantley High School  (J. Ossenheimer) 05:57.10
2nd 4 South Orlando Rowing Association  (J. Kapuschinsky) 06:10.07 3.6% 00:12.97 00:00:12.97
3rd 5 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Houser) 06:20.11 6.4% 00:10.04 00:00:23.01
4th 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (J. Ferrando) 06:38.02 11.5% 00:17.91 00:00:40.92

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FB: Boys Lightweight 4+ Petite Final @ 02:29 PM
1st 3 Berkeley Prep School  (J. Houser) 05:52.80
2nd 4 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (J. Ferrando) 05:57.00 1.2% 00:04.20 00:00:04.20

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22FA: Boys Lightweight 4+ Final @ 02:36 PM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (N. Casariego) 05:00.00
2nd 4 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (A. Bared) 05:01.45 0.5% 00:01.45 00:00:01.45
3rd 5 North Orlando Rowing  (J. Bennett) 05:21.56 7.2% 00:20.11 00:00:21.56
4th 6 Lake Brantley High School  (J. Ossenheimer) 05:29.83 9.9% 00:08.27 00:00:29.83
5th 2 Hillsborough High School  (A. Balaraju) 05:32.07 10.7% 00:02.24 00:00:32.07
6th 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (J. Kapuschinsky) 05:46.52 15.5% 00:14.45 00:00:46.52
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Girls Lightweight 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23a: Girls Lightweight 8+ Race for Lanes @ 02:36 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (B. Rodriguez) 05:38.00
2nd 5 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Merten) 05:45.88 2.3% 00:07.88 00:00:07.88
3rd 1 Edgewater High School  (E. Barlow) 05:51.44 4.0% 00:05.56 00:00:13.44
4th 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (T. Andris) 05:53.23 4.5% 00:01.79 00:00:15.23
5th 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (R. Riley) 06:22.34 13.1% 00:29.11 00:00:44.34

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23FA: Girls Lightweight 8+ Final @ 02:50 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers  (A. Merten) 05:13.90
2nd 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (B. Rodriguez) 05:16.32 0.8% 00:02.42 00:00:02.42
3rd 5 Edgewater High School  (E. Barlow) 05:32.86 6.0% 00:16.54 00:00:18.96
4th 2 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (T. Andris) 05:55.28 13.2% 00:22.42 00:00:41.38
5th 1 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (R. Riley) 05:55.82 13.4% 00:00.54 00:00:41.92
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Boys Lightweight 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24a: Boys Lightweight 8+ Race for Lanes @ 02:43 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (L. Druckman) 04:58.39
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (C. Huembes) 05:02.29 1.3% 00:03.90 00:00:03.90
3rd 2 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (N. Sanchez) 05:10.75 4.1% 00:08.46 00:00:12.36

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24FA: Boys Lightweight 8+ Final @ 03:04 PM
1st 3 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (L. Druckman) 04:41.70
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (C. Huembes) 04:48.40 2.4% 00:06.70 00:00:06.70
3rd 2 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (N. Sanchez) 04:56.40 5.2% 00:08.00 00:00:14.70
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Next 4 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25a: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 7 Sebastian River High School  (a. thull) 05:43.20
2nd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F. Barnett) 05:44.31 0.3% 00:01.11 00:00:01.11
3rd 2 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Sumner-Borema) 05:52.96 2.8% 00:08.65 00:00:09.76
4th 0 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Stahley) 06:08.30 7.3% 00:15.34 00:00:25.10
5th 1 First Coast Rowing Club  (H. Moody) 06:11.20 8.2% 00:02.90 00:00:28.00
6th 6 Melbourne High School  (P. Costellic) 06:13.90 8.9% 00:02.70 00:00:30.70
7th 5 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (E. Smith) 06:18.60 10.3% 00:04.70 00:00:35.40
8th 4 The Academy of the Holy Names  (C. Moffett) 06:31.20 14.0% 00:12.60 00:00:48.00

Race 25b: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:07 AM
1st 0 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (O. Larder) 05:54.40
2nd 1 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (A. Jacques) 05:59.00 1.3% 00:04.60 00:00:04.60
3rd 5 Miami International RowHouse  (M. Mora) 06:01.90 2.1% 00:02.90 00:00:07.50
4th 4 The Bolles School  (A. Dodd) 06:08.90 4.1% 00:07.00 00:00:14.50
5th 7 The Stewards Foundation  (A. Steingold) 06:15.20 5.9% 00:06.30 00:00:20.80
6th 3 Space Coast Crew  (E. Eastwood) 06:22.30 7.9% 00:07.10 00:00:27.90
7th 2 Lake Brantley High School  (K. krohn) 06:32.50 10.8% 00:10.20 00:00:38.10
8th 6 Lyman High School  (C. Smith) 07:38.40 29.3% 01:05.90 00:01:44.00

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25R1: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage @ 02:50 PM
1st 4 Miami International RowHouse  (M. Mora) 06:11.00
2nd 3 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Sumner-Borema) 06:15.85 1.3% 00:04.85 00:00:04.85
3rd 2 The Bolles School  (A. Dodd) 06:16.25 1.4% 00:00.40 00:00:05.25
4th 6 The Stewards Foundation  (A. Steingold) 06:20.15 2.5% 00:03.90 00:00:09.15
5th 0 Space Coast Crew  (E. Eastwood) 06:29.90 5.1% 00:09.75 00:00:18.90
6th 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Stahley) 06:37.90 7.3% 00:08.00 00:00:26.90
7th 1 First Coast Rowing Club  (H. Moody) 06:54.80 11.8% 00:16.90 00:00:43.80
8th 7 Melbourne High School  (P. Costellic) 07:03.00 14.0% 00:08.20 00:00:52.00

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25FC: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final 2 @ 03:11 PM
1st 4 Lake Brantley High School  (K. krohn) 06:08.90
2nd 3 Treasure Coast Rowing Club  (E. Smith) 06:27.72 5.1% 00:18.82 00:00:18.82
3rd 5 The Academy of the Holy Names  (C. Moffett) 06:38.56 8.0% 00:10.84 00:00:29.66
4th 2 Lyman High School  (C. Smith) 07:02.99 14.7% 00:24.43 00:00:54.09
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+
Petite Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25FB: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final 1 @ 03:18 PM
1st 4 The Stewards Foundation  (A. Steingold) 05:55.10
2nd 3 The Bolles School  (A. Dodd) 05:59.70 1.3% 00:04.60 00:00:04.60
3rd 2 Space Coast Crew  (E. Eastwood) 06:03.57 2.4% 00:03.87 00:00:08.47
4th 5 Manatee County Youth Rowing  (M. Stahley) 06:16.05 5.9% 00:12.48 00:00:20.95
5th 1 First Coast Rowing Club  (H. Moody) 06:22.42 7.7% 00:06.37 00:00:27.32
6th 6 Melbourne High School  (P. Costellic) 06:28.18 9.3% 00:05.76 00:00:33.08

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 25FA: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:25 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach Rowing Club  (O. Larder) 05:36.40
2nd 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (A. Jacques) 05:41.38 1.5% 00:04.98 00:00:04.98
3rd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (F. Barnett) 05:42.41 1.8% 00:01.03 00:00:06.01
4th 3 Sebastian River High School  (a. thull) 05:43.22 2.0% 00:00.81 00:00:06.82
5th 1 Miami International RowHouse  (M. Mora) 05:49.15 3.8% 00:05.93 00:00:12.75
6th 6 Evans Rowing Club  (L. Sumner-Borema) 05:49.64 3.9% 00:00.49 00:00:13.24
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26a: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:14 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (R. Uribe) 05:08.80
2nd 2 Vero Beach Rowing  (D. Hiden) 05:20.12 3.7% 00:11.32 00:00:11.32
3rd 4 Berkeley Prep School  (G. Shell) 05:24.22 5.0% 00:04.10 00:00:15.42
4th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Robertson) 05:28.70 6.4% 00:04.48 00:00:19.90
5th 5 Evans Rowing Club  (E. Renaud) 05:36.80 9.1% 00:08.10 00:00:28.00
6th 1 St. Johns Country Day School  (M. Tobias) 06:48.30 32.2% 01:11.50 00:01:39.50

Race 26b: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:21 AM
1st 3 Tampa Prep School  (A. Miller) 05:14.00
2nd 4 Sebastian River High School  (J. Itzhak) 05:16.80 0.9% 00:02.80 00:00:02.80
3rd 1 Edgewater High School  (C. Gray) 05:22.60 2.7% 00:05.80 00:00:08.60
4th 5 Lake Brantley High School  (B. Vick) 05:32.80 6.0% 00:10.20 00:00:18.80
5th 6 Capital City Rowing  (A. Taff) 05:42.80 9.2% 00:10.00 00:00:28.80
6th 2 South Orlando Rowing Association  (T. Marshall) 05:48.50 11.0% 00:05.70 00:00:34.50

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26R1: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Repechage @ 02:57 PM
1st 3 Berkeley Prep School  (G. Shell) 05:46.00
2nd 4 Edgewater High School  (C. Gray) 05:47.66 0.5% 00:01.66 00:00:01.66
3rd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Robertson) 05:51.97 1.7% 00:04.31 00:00:05.97
4th 2 Lake Brantley High School  (B. Vick) 06:01.41 4.5% 00:09.44 00:00:15.41
5th 6 Capital City Rowing  (A. Taff) 06:02.92 4.9% 00:01.51 00:00:16.92
6th 1 Evans Rowing Club  (E. Renaud) 06:05.42 5.6% 00:02.50 00:00:19.42
7th 0 South Orlando Rowing Association  (T. Marshall) 06:18.93 9.5% 00:13.51 00:00:32.93
8th 7 St. Johns Country Day School  (M. Tobias) 07:33.65 31.1% 01:14.72 00:01:47.65

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26FB: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 03:32 PM
1st 3 Gainesville Area Rowing  (A. Robertson) 05:26.50
2nd 2 Capital City Rowing  (A. Taff) 05:30.42 1.2% 00:03.92 00:00:03.92
3rd 4 Lake Brantley High School  (B. Vick) 05:32.82 1.9% 00:02.40 00:00:06.32
4th 5 Evans Rowing Club  (E. Renaud) 05:37.44 3.4% 00:04.62 00:00:10.94
5th 1 South Orlando Rowing Association  (T. Marshall) 05:56.70 9.2% 00:19.26 00:00:30.20
6th 6 St. Johns Country Day School  (M. Tobias) 07:00.95 28.9% 01:04.25 00:01:34.45

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

http://www.FloridaRowing.org

Page 35 of  39 Printed: 2018-Apr-30 05:54 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.FloridaRowing.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 26FA: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:39 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing and Watersports Center  (R. Uribe) 05:12.30
2nd 4 Tampa Prep School  (A. Miller) 05:17.00 1.5% 00:04.70 00:00:04.70
3rd 2 Sebastian River High School  (J. Itzhak) 05:20.14 2.5% 00:03.14 00:00:07.84
4th 5 Vero Beach Rowing  (D. Hiden) 05:21.10 2.8% 00:00.96 00:00:08.80
5th 1 Berkeley Prep School  (G. Shell) 05:26.17 4.4% 00:05.07 00:00:13.87
6th 6 Edgewater High School  (C. Gray) 05:26.55 4.6% 00:00.38 00:00:14.25
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Girls 1st Varsity 8+
Race for Lanes (All to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 27a: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Race for Lanes @ 08:28 AM
1st 3 Winter Park High School  (A. Fitts) 05:06.30
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (O. DeNiro) 05:11.30 1.6% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 2 Capital City Rowing  (M. Edwards) 05:11.80 1.8% 00:00.50 00:00:05.50
4th 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Finch) 05:13.90 2.5% 00:02.10 00:00:07.60
5th 1 Plant High School  (K. Alexander) 05:14.70 2.7% 00:00.80 00:00:08.40
6th 6 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (O. Daniel) 05:21.30 4.9% 00:06.60 00:00:15.00
7th 0 Lyman High School  (A. Morris) 05:34.60 9.2% 00:13.30 00:00:28.30

Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 27FA: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 03:46 PM
1st 3 Winter Park High School  (A. Fitts) 05:08.10
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew  (O. DeNiro) 05:10.70 0.8% 00:02.60 00:00:02.60
3rd 5 Capital City Rowing  (M. Edwards) 05:12.29 1.4% 00:01.59 00:00:04.19
4th 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Finch) 05:16.47 2.7% 00:04.18 00:00:08.37
5th 1 Plant High School  (K. Alexander) 05:19.05 3.6% 00:02.58 00:00:10.95
6th 6 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (O. Daniel) 05:27.93 6.4% 00:08.88 00:00:19.83
7th 7 Lyman High School  (A. Morris) 05:35.70 9.0% 00:07.77 00:00:27.60
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Boys 1st Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28a: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:35 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (H. Schofield) 04:28.20
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. Rodriguez) 04:34.00 2.2% 00:05.80 00:00:05.80
3rd 5 Space Coast Crew  (J. Bersani) 04:41.70 5.0% 00:07.70 00:00:13.50
4th 1 Plant High School  (A. Meyer) 04:45.70 6.5% 00:04.00 00:00:17.50
5th 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (M. McCoy) 04:50.70 8.4% 00:05.00 00:00:22.50

Race 28b: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Kiely) 04:34.00
2nd 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (A. Fernandez-Guckes) 04:38.20 1.5% 00:04.20 00:00:04.20
3rd 4 Winter Park High School  (M. Springsteen) 04:40.80 2.5% 00:02.60 00:00:06.80
4th 5 The Bolles School  (G. Eng) 04:42.40 3.1% 00:01.60 00:00:08.40
5th 6 Lyman High School  (M. Ihns) 05:01.00 9.9% 00:18.60 00:00:27.00
6th 1 Capital City Rowing  (K. Bartlett) 05:05.70 11.6% 00:04.70 00:00:31.70

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Finals / Remaining to Petite Finals)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28R1: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 03:04 PM
1st 4 Winter Park High School  (M. Springsteen) 04:54.40
2nd 3 Space Coast Crew  (J. Bersani) 04:57.25 1.0% 00:02.85 00:00:02.85
3rd 2 The Bolles School  (G. Eng) 04:59.42 1.7% 00:02.17 00:00:05.02
4th 5 Plant High School  (A. Meyer) 05:04.32 3.4% 00:04.90 00:00:09.92
5th 1 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (M. McCoy) 05:07.09 4.3% 00:02.77 00:00:12.69
6th 6 Lyman High School  (M. Ihns) 05:09.82 5.2% 00:02.73 00:00:15.42
7th 7 Capital City Rowing  (K. Bartlett) 05:16.51 7.5% 00:06.69 00:00:22.11

Petite Finals
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28FB: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 03:53 PM
1st 3 The Bolles School  (G. Eng) 04:44.00
2nd 4 Plant High School  (A. Meyer) 04:48.30 1.5% 00:04.30 00:00:04.30
3rd 2 Episcopal School of Jacksonville  (M. McCoy) 04:49.38 1.9% 00:01.08 00:00:05.38
4th 5 Lyman High School  (M. Ihns) 04:53.85 3.5% 00:04.47 00:00:09.85
5th 1 Capital City Rowing  (K. Bartlett) 04:58.83 5.2% 00:04.98 00:00:14.83
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Boys 1st Varsity 8+
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 28FA: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:00 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew  (H. Schofield) 04:29.90
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society  (J. Kiely) 04:35.69 2.1% 00:05.79 00:00:05.79
3rd 5 Belen Jesuit Prep School  (J. Rodriguez) 04:38.36 3.1% 00:02.67 00:00:08.46
4th 1 Winter Park High School  (M. Springsteen) 04:39.95 3.7% 00:01.59 00:00:10.05
5th 2 Pine Crest Rowing Club  (A. Fernandez-Guckes) 04:44.90 5.6% 00:04.95 00:00:15.00
6th 6 Space Coast Crew  (J. Bersani) 04:45.00 5.6% 00:00.10 00:00:15.10
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